UM-40-ACV manual (UM11) Page 1Page 1
General Features Compatibility
Specifications
Typical Application Connections
The UM-Series NEMA case style is com-
plementary to Texmate’s Classic RP-Series.
For economy, each UM model is dedicated
to a specific application. UMs are ideal for

Overrange Indication: .....Display flashes “0000”
Power Supply (std): .........120/240V AC, 50/60/400Hz. approx 1.5W.
(Optn) V0-DC/ISO ..........Isolated Switcher. 9 to 36V DC/12 to 24V AC
(Optn) V0-24V ................Isolated Transformer 24V AC ±10%
Operating Temperature: ..–10 to 50 °C
Storage Temperature: .....–20 to 70 °C.
Relative Humidity: ...........95% (non-condensing)
Case Dimensions: ...........Bezel 3.78”Wx1.89”H (96Wx48Hmm)
Depth behind bezel 3.36" (85.3 mm) Plus
0.5 to .9” (12.7 to 22.8mm) depending on
connector used.
Weight: .............................NW. 12oz (0.34kg)
                                       15.6oz (0.44kg). when packed.
UM-Series
UM-Series utility meters for switchboard and process indication
UM-35-ACA ....AC amps, Scaled or True RMS, (1 or 5 Amp internal shunt), 3.5 digit.
UM-35-ACV ......AC volts, Scaled or True RMS. 199.9V AC/600V AC header selectable 3.5 digit.
UM-35-DCA  ....DC mV ±20mV/±50mV/ ±100mV/±200mV header selectable ranges, 3.5 digit
UM-35-DCV .....DC Volts ±2V/±20V/±200V DC header selectable ranges, 3.5 digit.
UM-40-ACA ....AC amps, Scaled or True RMS, (1 or 5 Amp internal shunt), 4.0 digit.
UM-40-ACV ....AC volts, Scaled or True RMS. 199.9V AC/600V AC header selectable, 4.0 digit.
UM-45-DCA .....DC mV ±20mV/±50mV/ ±100mV/±200mV header selectable ranges, 4.5 digit
UM-45-DCV ....DC Volts ±2V/±20V/±200V DC Header selectable ranges, 4.5 digit.
UM-35-CL .......Process 4 to 20mA (100.0), optional 24V DC excitation ,easily user
                         scalable in engineering units from –1999 to +1999. 3.5 digit
UM-35-HZ .......15Hz to 199.9Hz or optional 40Hz to 400Hz range up to 500V AC , 3.5 digit.
UM-35-Pressure..Pressure, strain gage and load cell, 4 and 6 wire, 5V DC excitation,
 Header Selectable Sensitivity 2mV/V, 5mV/V, 10mV/V, 20mV/V, 3.5 digit
UM-35-JF ........J thermocouple input, 1° resolution, order °C or °F, 3.5 digit
UM-35-KF .......K thermocouple input, 1° resolution, order °C or °F, 3.5 digit
UM-35-RTD/F ..100Ω platinum RTD, 3 or 4 wire, order °C or °F and 0.1° or 1°, 3.5 digit
Page 2 UM-40-ACV manual (UM11)
Functional Diagram
Connector Pinouts
Component Layout